CFR 0710

Margaret Parman Smith (Wright)

Gilliam

APPLICATION FOR CENTURY FARM HONORS

Deadline for filing applications - May 1, 1985

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT:
Your name (Mr., Mrs., Ms.) Mrs. Margaret Parman Smith (Wright)
Your address: P.O. Box 466 Fossil Or. 97830 Street, Route, or Box Town Zip
Location of Farm: M. Smith Ranch, Inc. Box 327, Condon, Or. Cilliam Address County
To qualify as a Century Farm, a farm must have not less than 10 acres with a gross income from farm use of not less than \$500 per year for three out of the five years immediately preceding application for Century Farm Honors. Does your farm meet this qualification?
Name of family member who was founder or original owner of farm Giles G. Parman
Year founder settled on farm 1884 Where did he come from? Kansas
Who farms the land today? Margaret Parman Smith & Family
Relationship to original owner? Grandaughter, Great Grandchildren
Are any of the original buildings still in use? If so which ones? There is
a barn finished in 1902
If you know crops or livestock raised on farm one hundred years ago, please list:
Wheat, cattle, horses
What do you raise on farm today? Wheat & Cattle
How many generations live on the farm today (Names)? $g - \mu o y d R S mith$
Jack Loyd Smith, Theodore Smith
How many times has the original farm been divided? None
Do you declare that the statements made above are accurate and correct to the best of your knowledge?
Please return form to: Margaret Parman Smith Wright Signature of Owner
Lilzabeth W. Buchler, Field Historian
Oregon Historical Society 1230 S.W. Park Avenue CFR0710 Portland Oregon 97205

CERTIFICATION OF OWNERSHIP OF CENTURY FARM

I hereby certify that the farm for which

MARGARET PARMAN SMITH (WRIGHT) (OWNER'S Name and Address)
(owner's Name and Address)
is applying for Century Farm Honors has been in her family
continuously for one hundred or more years.
Christmanhilds
(County Recorder/Clerk)
5-2-85

OREGON HISTORICAL SOCIETY

1230 S.W. Park Avenue (503) 222-1741



Portland, Oregon 97205 Cable: Histore

Dear Colleague:

We are happy to acknowledge receipt of your application for Century Farm honors. Your application appears to be complete and in good order, and we do not expect to need additional documentation.

We will not be setting dates for the awards presentations until after the May 1 deadline, so we will notify you as soon as we know the exact date, time, and place. If we can provide any other information for you in the meantime, please let us know.

Thank you for participating in the Century Farm Program.

Sincefely,

Charles F. Wellman

Coordinator, Century Farm Program

Chick william

Dear Magaret ann.

Hasels for your note, the Cerlificate

Will Tead "THE PARIMAN FARM founded in

1884"... etc Dince that was the name of

the founds, of your wish to purchase one of

the large Digns your can have the "M. Smith

Rouch Due" on the identification drap which

is Despended from the large Dign. Traffic

Safety Supply Co. 2324 S.E Umahilla It. Portland 91202

has the die for the Signs, and your can make

With which are now incorporated The Bartleship Oregon Museum, North Pacific (Irkutsk) Archival Research Group.

which are now incorporated The Mattleship Oregon Museum, North Pacific (Irkutsk) Archival Research Group,
Northwest Conservation Center, Oregon Geographic Names Board, Oregon Landmarks Committee,
Oregon Lewis and Clark Heritage Foundation

M. SMITH RANCH, INC.

ROGER E. SMITH

CONDON, OREGON 97823

LOYD R. SMITH

Elizabeth W. Buehler Oregon Historical Society 1230 S.W. Park Que. Partland, Oregon 97205

Dear Fig:

You may remember I have been warking on this far over a year, and finally got the documentation I needed to finish proof of owner ship and date of homestead - which arrived while I was out of the Country. This is the very fastist I could get approval, and I'm cornectly hiping the tarkeness can be overlanked and our century form recognized this year, as it's also Gilliam Country's Centennial year.

Thank you far your help -Besteushis Margaret an Uright

P.S. Idedn't know how to list all my names - the ranch is M. Smith Ranch, And I do Considerable form business with that name. Ack 5/7/81